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Name, litle, and Principal Place of Issue.

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Ban
Oxford" Old Bank
Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and >

Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton?7
bridge and Tonbridge Wells aijd ^
Sevenpaks Bank

Oxfordshire Witney Bank ......

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hul
Old Bank and Beverley Bank

Penzance Bank «
Pembrokeshire Bank

!}

Reading Bank
Reading Bank
Richmond Bank
Rochdale Bank
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank
R^yston Bank
Rugby Bank
Rye Bank
Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank
Scarborough Old Bank
Shrewspury Old Bank am{ Shrews-

bury and Ludlow Bank .'..
oittingbournrj and Milton Bank
Southampton Town and County Bank
Southwell Bank
Southampton and IlVnushire Bank ..
Stafford Old Bank ....'.
Stamford and Rutland Bank
ShrewBburvand Welsh Pool Bank

Taunton Bank
Tavistock Bank
Thornbury Bank
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and lettering Bank, j

Northamptonshire ..... .. J
Tring Bank and Chesharn Bank .....
Towcester Old Bank

Union Bank, Cornwall
Dxbridge Old Bank ..

Wallingbrd Bank ......... —........
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank......
Wellington Somerset Bank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and}

Fontefract Bank j
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresfonl, and Alton Bank
Weymonth Old Bank and Dorchester]

Bank j
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-)

shire Bank j
Wiabeclf and Lincolnshire Bank . ...
WivelisCombe Bank
Wolverhampton Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank J
Wolverhamptsn Bank

Yarmouth and Suffolk .Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank.../

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bank

Oswestry
Oxford ...

Tpnbridge

Witney

Hull,...

Penzance
Haverfordwest

Reading .
Reading .
Richmond
Rochdale .
Rochester.
Royston .
Rugby ....
Rye
Rosa. ...

Saffron Walden
Shrewsbury
Scarborough ..

Shi'ewsbury.. .,

Sittingbourne ..
Southampton ..
Southwell ,
Southampton ...
Stafford
Stamford

Thrapston

Tring ...,
T.Qwceater

Helston . ,
U xbridge

Wakefield

Whitby ...
Winchester
Weymouth

Crpxon and Co...
Parsons and Co.

H., S.,A. H., T., and A. T.
Beeching ............

J. W. Clinch and Sons...... -

Peases and Co. ..... ............

Batten and Co
J. and W. Walters

Simonds and Co ,
Stephens, Blandy, and Co.
Roper and Co
Clement, Royds, and Co. ..
Day, Nicholson, and Co. ...
Fordham and Sons ........
A. Butlin and Son
R. C. Pomfret and Co
Allaway and MacDougall ..

Gibsons and Co
Burton, Lloyd, and Co.
Woodall and Co.

Eocke, EytonSj and Co. ..

Vallance and Co ,
Maddison; Pearce, and Co.
Wylde and'Co ...
Atherley and 'Co
Stpvenspn and Co. ,.
Eaton, Cayley, and Co

Shrewsbury Beck, Downward, and Co.

Taunton
Tavistock.
Thornbury
Tiverton

Walliugford........
Warwick ............
Wellington

Wirksworth.........

Wisbech
Wiveliscombe
Wolverhampton ...
Worcester .........

Wolverhampton ...

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth...
York

C 2

H., R. and H. J. Badcock
Gill, Sons, and Co
Harwood and Co
Dunsford and Cp. vv
Yorke, Eland, and Eland

Butcjier and Sons.
Peroiyal and Co. ... ..... Not re

Vivian and Co
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges, Wells.,and Co .........
Greenway and Co
Fox, Brothers, and Co

Leatham, Tew, and Co. ....

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co

Eliqt, Pearce, and Co......

Ark\vright and Co. ...f
Gurneys and Co
P. and W. Hancock
SirF. L. H. Goodricke............
Berwick, Lechmere, & CQ

R. and W. F. Fryer ......

Gurneys, Birkbeck,and Cp

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co.
Swsnn. Cloqgh.&nd Co. „

A vi rage
Amount.

8480

8666

40170

8386
10343

27102
27270
5851
2449
6745
10410
9647
8682
3854

20272
10912
22302

31279

3265
8924
8038
2300
10411
16877
19613

26031
9533
8701
10975

.11146

12810
:eived.

13540
11612

6742
18259
4307

35913

13475
16302

14605

32698

30031
6785
9995

57289

9645

35647

8130
34600


